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Government of Sudan, Federal Ministry of Health  
Training Course on Inpatient Management of SAM 

Case Management Training, Place, Date

Daily Facilitator Meeting Reporting Template


Group:					Name of facilitator: 


	
	Comments

	Start Time 
	
	

	End Time
	
	



Reading:
	
	Reading (Time)
	Module
	Page
	Comments

	Start 
	
	
	
	

	End
	
	
	
	



Suggestions for improvements:



Performance of participants throughout the day (Please put a tick were you see fit):
	No.
	Name
	Poor
	Average
	Good
	Excellent

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	



Comment:





Clinical Session:
	
	Time
	Comments

	To Hospital
	
	

	Return back
	
	




Issues to be raised in the meeting:
	Module
	Page
	Comments

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	

	




Suggestions:







Logistics:






Other comments:
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